
Name Contact Phone Email Services Contact
Vaughn-Walker, Tamara 618-825-2469 tamara.vaughn-walker@co.st-clair.il.us St. Clair County's State's Attorney Office
Adams, Mike 618-420-8525 pastormikeadams@gmail.com Lifehouse Community Church
Beasley, Toy 309-868-0681 tbeasley@tasc.org TASC
Brooks, Michelle 618-296-4357 mbrooks@co.madison.il.us Madison County Mental Health 708 Board
Bryant, Dar 618-433-8899 darbryant15@gmail.com Dream Center - Alton
Corona, Toni 618-296-6065 tmcorona@co.madison.il.us Madison County Health Department 
Farley, Jason 618-623-5875 jayfar72@gmail.com Amare
Flowers, Aysha 618-874-8771 aysha.flowers@swic.edu Southwestern Illinois College

Greenwalt, Riane
618-650-2852

rgreenw@siue.edu
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Director 
Health Service

Harris, Val 618-468-4100 vharris@lc.edu Lewis and Clark Community College
Hillsnman, Arnella 618-698-5803 aglucas@gatewayfoundation.org Gateway Foundation
Hoell, Chris 618-628-3700 Christopher.hoell@usdoj.gov US Attorney's Office
Hohlt, Barb 618-233-7703 Barb.hohlt@co.st-clair.il.us St. Clair County Health Department
Hook, Sharon 618-414-0028 sharonhook49@gmail.com Amare
Kiel, Jim 618-798-1656 jkiel7606@gmail.com Second Chances Church
McCullar, Casey 314-614-8157 casey.mcknelly@bjc.org
McDonald, Jana 618-979-5549 janamcdonald1117@gmail.com Celebrate Recovery 
Mowen, Rebecca 314-435-4274 recovery360@gmail.com Recovery 360
Nahlik, Donna 618-512-8133 dnahlik@chestnut.org Chestnut Health Systems

Norkus, Greg 618-277-5690 greg.norkus@co.st-clair.il.us
20th Judicial Circuit Court Services and Probation 
Department 

Patterson, JoEllyn 618-877-4420 jpatterson@chestnut.org Chestnut Health Systems
Plexico, Ami 618-235-2700 ami.lilleyplexico@swic.edu Southwestern Illinois College
Rosenzweig, Dana 618-277-6022 danar@stc708.org St. Clair County Mental Health Board
Roth, Jennifer 618-296-4358              jrroth@co.madison.il.us   Madison County Mental Health 708 Board
Schram, Jean 618-667-9095 Jean.schram@yahoo.com Madison County Health Advisory Committee
Segura, Michael 618-975-1901 wholestreetproductions@gmail.com Whole Street Productions
Sindelar-Loy, Elizabeth 618-656-6565 marketing@docbaird.com Main Street Chiropractic Center
Snow, Sara ssnow@tasc-il.org TASC
Ukena, Denise (618) 259-0959 dukena.chc@gmail.com Community Hope Center
West, John 618-741-6739 jwest1939@yahoo.com St. Clair County Board of Health



Wilcox, Jack 618-407-9879 justkeepwalkin37@gmail.com
Wilson, David 618-980-1224 davew@woodriverprinting Amare

Young, Raechell 618-877-4987 ryoung@archhouse.org
Alcoholic Rehabilitation Community Home 
(ARCH)


